
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

RT3 

 

NOTICE 4 UPDATE 
 

BID EXTENSION 
 

• Kindly note that the bid closing date has been 

extended from 18 November 2021 to 25 

November 2021 due to various requests 

related to prices from OEMs. 

 

• The new closing date is 25 NOVEMBER 2021 

 

• The closing date for queries was 11 

November 2021 and it has been extended to 

22 NOVEMBER 2021.  

 

• The Special Conditions of Contract will not be 

revised to reflect the new closing date. 

 

     End       


